
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jake Thomas-Mansfield - (882619) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.67 630 H 15/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield  1

58.05 618 F 30/04/22 SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022 Norwich West Suffolk 1

58.07 617 H 20/04/24 Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024 Luton West Suffolk 1

58.15 614 H 29/03/24 City of Norwich Easter Meet 2024 Norwich  1

58.16 614 H 30/04/22 SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022 Norwich West Suffolk 1

58.29 610 H 12/03/23 Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2023 Luton West Suffolk 1

58.33 609 F 29/03/24 City of Norwich Easter Meet 2024 Norwich  1

58.34 608 F 20/04/24 Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024 Luton West Suffolk 1

58.38 607 H 12/03/22 Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2022 Luton West Suffolk 1

58.84 593 H 25/01/20 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020 Sheffield Birm'ham Uni 1

58.93 590 H 04/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton West Suffolk 1

59.24 581 F 05/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich St Felix Sch 1

59.42 576 F 30/03/18 City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich St Felix Sch 1

59.48 574 H 16/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  1

59.61 570 H 05/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich St Felix Sch 1

59.66 569 F 02/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield West Suffolk 1

1:00.10 557 H 26/01/19 Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield Birm'ham Uni 1

1:00.11 556 H 21/10/17 Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet Nottingham St Felix Sch 1

1:00.11 556 H 30/03/18 City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich St Felix Sch 1

1:00.17 555 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield St Felix Sch 1

1:00.20 554 H 17/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton West Suffolk 1

1:00.25 552 F 25/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich West Suffolk 1

1:00.28 552 H 02/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield West Suffolk 1

1:00.35 550 H 29/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton St Felix Sch 1

1:00.43 547 F 21/10/17 Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet Nottingham St Felix Sch 1

1:00.47 546 H 13/05/17 Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival Corby West Suffolk 1

1:00.50 546 F 30/04/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich West Suffolk 1
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1:00.50 546 F 30/04/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich West Suffolk 1

1:00.55 544 H 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich St Felix Sch 1

1:00.71 540 F 13/05/17 Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival Corby West Suffolk 1

1:00.89 535 H 30/04/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich West Suffolk 1

1:01.06 531 H 16/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield West Suffolk 1

1:01.11 529 F 14/04/17 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet Norwich St Felix Sch 1

1:01.12 529 H 15/05/16 Team Luton May Long Course Meet Luton West Suffolk 1

1:01.17 528 F 04/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield West Suffolk 1

1:01.18 528 F 05/03/17 Suffolk County ASA Intercounty Gala Norwich  3

1:01.33 524 H 25/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich West Suffolk 1

1:01.39 522 H 17/12/16 Northampton Winter Festival Corby St Felix Sch 3

1:01.41 522 H 04/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield West Suffolk 1

1:01.55 518 H 14/04/17 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet Norwich St Felix Sch 1

1:01.93 509 H 30/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff West Suffolk 1

1:02.08 505 F 03/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich West Suffolk 1

1:02.29 500 F 30/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff West Suffolk 1

1:02.80 488 H 03/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich West Suffolk 1

1:03.00 483 H 02/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton West Suffolk 1

1:03.86 464 F 08/02/15 UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet Norwich West Suffolk 1

1:04.36 453 H 16/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby West Suffolk 1

1:05.73 425 F 09/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Cambridge 1

1:10.57 344 H 20/04/13 The National Arena Swimming League B Final Cardiff Co Cambridge 1

1:11.21 334 H 09/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co Cambridge 1

1:11.43 331 H 29/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Co Cambridge 1

1:11.65 328 H 18/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Co Cambridge 1

1:15.80 277 H 07/04/12 UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Co Cambridge 1

1:16.05 274 H 10/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Co Cambridge 1

1:16.48 270 H 01/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Co Cambridge 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.34 608 F 20/04/24 Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024 Luton West Suffolk 1

58.07 617 H 20/04/24 Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024 Luton West Suffolk 1

58.33 609 F 29/03/24 City of Norwich Easter Meet 2024 Norwich  1

58.15 614 H 29/03/24 City of Norwich Easter Meet 2024 Norwich  1

58.29 610 H 12/03/23 Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2023 Luton West Suffolk 1

58.05 618 F 30/04/22 SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022 Norwich West Suffolk 1

58.16 614 H 30/04/22 SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022 Norwich West Suffolk 1

58.38 607 H 12/03/22 Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2022 Luton West Suffolk 1

57.67 630 H 15/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield  1

58.84 593 H 25/01/20 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020 Sheffield Birm'ham Uni 1

58.93 590 H 04/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton West Suffolk 1

59.48 574 H 16/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  1

1:00.10 557 H 26/01/19 Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield Birm'ham Uni 1

59.24 581 F 05/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich St Felix Sch 1

59.61 570 H 05/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich St Felix Sch 1

59.42 576 F 30/03/18 City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich St Felix Sch 1

1:00.11 556 H 30/03/18 City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich St Felix Sch 1

1:00.55 544 H 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich St Felix Sch 1

1:00.43 547 F 21/10/17 Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet Nottingham St Felix Sch 1

1:00.11 556 H 21/10/17 Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet Nottingham St Felix Sch 1

1:00.71 540 F 13/05/17 Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival Corby West Suffolk 1

1:00.47 546 H 13/05/17 Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival Corby West Suffolk 1

1:00.35 550 H 29/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton St Felix Sch 1

Page 2 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:00.35 550 H 29/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton St Felix Sch 1

1:01.11 529 F 14/04/17 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet Norwich St Felix Sch 1

1:01.55 518 H 14/04/17 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet Norwich St Felix Sch 1

1:00.17 555 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield St Felix Sch 1

1:01.18 528 F 05/03/17 Suffolk County ASA Intercounty Gala Norwich  3

1:01.39 522 H 17/12/16 Northampton Winter Festival Corby St Felix Sch 3

59.66 569 F 02/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield West Suffolk 1

1:00.28 552 H 02/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield West Suffolk 1

1:01.12 529 H 15/05/16 Team Luton May Long Course Meet Luton West Suffolk 1

1:00.50 546 F 30/04/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich West Suffolk 1

1:00.89 535 H 30/04/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich West Suffolk 1

1:00.20 554 H 17/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton West Suffolk 1

1:00.25 552 F 25/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich West Suffolk 1

1:01.33 524 H 25/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich West Suffolk 1

1:01.06 531 H 16/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield West Suffolk 1

1:01.17 528 F 04/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield West Suffolk 1

1:01.41 522 H 04/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield West Suffolk 1

1:02.29 500 F 30/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff West Suffolk 1

1:01.93 509 H 30/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff West Suffolk 1

1:04.36 453 H 16/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby West Suffolk 1

1:03.00 483 H 02/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton West Suffolk 1

1:02.08 505 F 03/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich West Suffolk 1

1:02.80 488 H 03/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich West Suffolk 1

1:03.86 464 F 08/02/15 UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet Norwich West Suffolk 1

1:05.73 425 F 09/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Cambridge 1

1:11.21 334 H 09/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co Cambridge 1

1:10.57 344 H 20/04/13 The National Arena Swimming League B Final Cardiff Co Cambridge 1

1:11.43 331 H 29/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Co Cambridge 1

1:11.65 328 H 18/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Co Cambridge 1

1:16.05 274 H 10/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Co Cambridge 1

1:15.80 277 H 07/04/12 UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Co Cambridge 1

1:16.48 270 H 01/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Co Cambridge 1
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